605 Page1of2 15 July 2001

Form 605

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To_ Company Name/Scheme OZ MINERALS LTD

ACN/ARSN 005 482 B24

1. Details of substantial holder (1}

Name Ausbil Investment Management Limited

ACNIARSN (if applicable) 076 316 473

The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on 13/01/2023
The previous notice was given to the companyon 11/08/2022
The previous notice was dated 11/08/2022

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3} in voting
securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or
scheme are as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of change (4) | Consideration given Class (6} and Person's votes

change relevant interest in relation to change number of affected
changed (5) securities affected
Ausbil

13/01/2023 Investment On market Refer to Refer to Refer to
Management disposal Annaxure B Annexure B Annexure B
Limited

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates {3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the

substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN {if applicabie)

Nature of association

4, Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name

Address

Ausbil Investment
Management Limited

Level 27,

225 George Street,

Sydney NSW 2000

Signature

print name

Tyson Cannizzaro

capacity

Compliance Analyst




B05 Page2of2 15 July 2001

0!

(2)
3
4

(5)

(6
™

- f}
sign here . o date 17/01/2023
g %ﬂé s
V

DIRECTIONS

If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests {eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the
manager and rustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of
persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each
group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 4 of the form.

See the definition of "relevant interest” in sections 608 and 8718(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
See the definition of "associate” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

Include details of:

(a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in refevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4)
applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and
accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying
this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b} any gualification of the power of a person o exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or
disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification
applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was
acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional
on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its
associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevand interest was acquired.

The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.

Give details, if appropriate, of the preseni association and any change in that association since the jast substaniial holding notice.




Annexure B

Ausbil Investment Management Limited
0Z MINERALS LTD

OZL
OZL
0ZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
oZL
(OFAR
OZL
OZL
OZL
0zl
0zl
0748
OZL
ozt
ozZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OzZL
ozZL
o7ZL
ozL
ozZL
ozZL
OzZL
0ZL
0743
0zL
0Ozl
0748
O7ZL
QZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
O7ZL

10/08/2022
10/08/2022
10/08/2022
10/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
12/08/2022
16/08/2022
16/08/2022
16/08/2022
16/08/2022
17/08/2022
17/08/2022
17/08/2022
17/08/2022
19/08/2022
19/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
29/08/2022
30/08/2022
30/08/2022
31/08/2022
31/08/2022
01/09/2022
01/09/2022
01/09/2022
01/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022

12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
15/08/2022
15/08/2022
16/08/2022
18/08/2022
18/08/2022
18/08/2022
18/08/2022
19/08/2022
19/08/2022
19/08/2022
19/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
25/08/2022
25/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
30/08/2022
30/08/2022
31/08/2022
01/09/2022
01/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
02/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
02/09/2022
08/09/2022
08/09/2022
08/09/2022

UJD:Immmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwwmmmwmmmwwmmmm

8,763 221,860.76
31,237 790,855.24
5,721 144,817.39
1,947 49,285.00
13,636 350,681.10
82,190 2,113,704.89
10,000 257,543.00
12,583 326,561.57
37,996 986,094.99
52,141 1,341,567.07
153,347 3,966,856.87
22,825 594,315.07
6,909 179,782.54
68,946 1,795,209.05
200,000 5,191,400.00
9,102 237,954.50
27,435 717,235.95
24,500 632,972.20
12,512 323,226.25
24,500 632,972.20
37,698 973,863.74
8,000 205,517.60
2,845 72,689.75
11,327 296,819.50
34,158 885,096.73
21,772 565,945.72
65,553 1,703,997.79
30,423 783,145.82
10,365 266,325.57
31,180 801,160.75
72,000 1,848,437.35
10,300 264,368.04
10,000 253,000.00
21,783 550,689.45
65,473 1,655,203.27
5,000 126,447.00
100,000 2,533,000.00
24,962 633,081.25
75,038 1,903,098.75
30,156 764,810.44
35,000 888,072.50
52,836 1,338,335.88
20,000 521,080.00
18,895 4593,459.93
56,419 1,473,432.96

Inspecies outflow

Inspecies outflow



0740
0ZL
oZL
0ZL

oZL -

0zZL
oZL
0zZL
0ZL
oZL
CZL
0ZL
o7ZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
oZL
OZL
0zZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
0oZL
0zZL
ozL
074N
0zl
07l
ozl
0ozl
OzL
OZL
0ZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
ozZL
O7ZL
O7ZL
07ZL
oZL
0ZL
0ZL

06/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
15/08/2022
15/09/2022
16/09/2022
16/09/2022
19/09/2022
19/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
26/09/2022
26/09/2022
27/09/2022
28/09/2022
28/09/2022
29/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
04/10/2022
04/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
06/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
17/10/2022
17/10/2022
17/10/2022
17/10/2022
18/10/2022
18/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
21/10/2022
21/10/2022
21/10/2022
21/10/2022
24/10/2022
24/10/2022
24/10/2022
24/10/2022
24/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
26/10/2022
28/10/2022

08/09/2022
16/09/2022
16/09/2022
16/09/2022
16/09/2022
19/09/2022
19/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/08/2022
21/09/2022
21/09/2022
27/09/2022
27/09/2022
28/08/2022
28/09/2022
29/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
03/10/2022
04/10/2022
04/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
07/10/2022
07/10/2022
10/10/2022
13/10/2022
13/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
24/10/2022
24/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
28/10/2022
01/11/2022

wmmmmmmmmmmmmwmmmmmmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwmmm

14,964 389,277.99
30,536 794,943.69
13,408 349,113.48
119,464 3,110,006.31
38,334 998,129.19
125,000 3,188,750.00
14,757 385,157.70
26,091 660,214.49
74,777 1,892,179.64
27,198 709,302.08
77,940 2,032,612.85
6,650 174,476.72
19,036 499,445.44
21,686 552,8930.11
61,820 1,576,230.72
50,000 1,287,000.00
11,196 284,357.13
43,804 1,112,538.37
60,000 1,544,100.00
82,811 2,126,866.14
10,000 256,250.00
20,000 529,340.00
40,000 1,058,656.00
30,000 789,399.00
10,000 265,823.00
20,000 530,448.00
6,519 168,317.97
18,493 477,481.86
7,574 194,448.06
9,186 235,811.97
50,000 1,279,735.00
14,327 367,818.50
10,852 282,076.66
30,828 798,371.21
15,268 386,147.57
59,732 1,510,699.93
11,054 280,714.12
31,225 792,552.63
30,000 761,373.00
10,000 253,422.00
12,214 307,216.30
52,330 1,316,314.05
47,786 1,201,851.70
147,670 3,714,505.95
35,000 880,652.50
20,698 499,515.18
58,399 1,409,372.27
13,407 335,175.00
10,000 244,553.00
50,000 1,211,535.00



0ZL
0zL
0ZL
0ZL
0ZL
OZL
OZL
0ZL
ozZL
OZL
0ZL
0zZL
OZL
OZL
0ZL
0ZL
O7ZL
OZL
0ZL
0zL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL
OZL

01/11/2022
01/11/2022
02/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
14/11/2022
14/11/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
22/11/2022
23/11/2022
08/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
13/01/2023

Tyson Cannizzaro
Compliance Analyst

17/01/2023

03/11/2022
03/11/2022
02/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
10/11/2022
15/11/2022
16/11/2022
16/11/2022
21/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
24/11/2022
25/11/2022
08/12/2022
23/12/2022
23/12/2022
17/01/2023

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

12,604 306,456.18
31,283 760,430.29
108,918 2,734,759.84
20,000 514,824.00
20,000 514,824.00
20,000 510,400.00
2,000 52,365.60
11,141 296,145.61
31,053 825,438.42
530,000 14,310,000.00
37,823 1,035,052.87
30,000 820,245.00
105,180 2,878,324.33
49,950 1,368,356.27
25,000 683,382.50
50,000 1,365,745.00
310 8,466.10
24,690 675,794.93
300,000 8,190,000.00
90,000 2,467,859.00
20,000 548,272.00
5,104 140,360.00
1,405 35,048.46
5,495 152,719.79
25,000 698,460.00

Inspecies outflow

Inspecies outflow

Inspecies cutflow



