Form 605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	OZ MINERALS LTD					
ACN/ARSN	005 482 824					
1. Details of substantial holder	· (1)					
Name	Ausbil Investment Management Limited					
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	076 316 473					
The holder ceased to be a subst	antial holder on <u>13/01/2023</u>					
The previous notice was given to	the company on 11/08/2022					

2. Changes in relevant interests

The previous notice was dated

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

11/08/2022

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change (5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
13/01/2023	Ausbil Investment Management Limited	On market disposal	Refer to Annexure B	Refer to Annexure B	Refer to Annexure B
					The statement of the st

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Ausbil Investment Management Limited	Level 27, 225 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000

-	_				
S	in	n	af		re
v	ıv	11	uı	u	

print name Tyson Cannizzaro capacity Compliance Analyst

17/01/2023

date

sign here

Toon (ago, esero.

DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 4 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (5) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (6) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (7) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

Annexure B
Ausbil Investment Management Limited
OZ MINERALS LTD

Tricker	As of Date	Settle Date	B/S	Amount Net Amount Note
OZL	10/08/2022	12/08/2022	В	8,763 221,860.76
OZL	10/08/2022	12/08/2022	В	31,237 790,855.24
OZL	10/08/2022	12/08/2022	В	5,721 144,817.39
OZL	10/08/2022	12/08/2022	В	1,947 49,285.00
OZL	11/08/2022	15/08/2022	В	13,636 350,681.10
OZL	11/08/2022	15/08/2022	В	82,190 2,113,704.89
OZL	12/08/2022	16/08/2022	В	10,000 257,543.00
OZL	16/08/2022	18/08/2022	В	12,583 326,561.57
OZL	16/08/2022	18/08/2022	В	37,996 986,094.99
OZL	16/08/2022	18/08/2022	В	52,141 1,341,567.07
OZL	16/08/2022	18/08/2022	В	153,347 3,966,856.87
OZL	17/08/2022	19/08/2022	В	22,825 594,315.07
OZL	17/08/2022	19/08/2022	В	6,909 179,782.54
OZL	17/08/2022	19/08/2022	В	68,946 1,795,209.05
OZL	17/08/2022	19/08/2022	В	200,000 5,191,400.00
OZL	19/08/2022	23/08/2022	В	9,102 237,954.50
OZL	19/08/2022	23/08/2022	В	27,435 717,235.95
OZL	22/08/2022	24/08/2022	S	24,500 632,972.20
OZL	22/08/2022	24/08/2022	В	12,512 323,226.25
OZL	22/08/2022	24/08/2022	В	24,500 632,972.20
OZL	22/08/2022	24/08/2022	В	37,698 973,863.74
OZL	23/08/2022	25/08/2022	S	8,000 205,517.60
OZL	23/08/2022	25/08/2022	В	2,845 72,689.75
OZL	24/08/2022	26/08/2022	В	11,327 296,819.50
OZL	24/08/2022	26/08/2022	В	34,158 895,096.73
OZL	26/08/2022	30/08/2022	S	21,772 565,945.72
OZL	26/08/2022	30/08/2022	S	65,553 1,703,997.79
OZL	29/08/2022	31/08/2022	В	30,423 783,145.82
OZL	30/08/2022	01/09/2022	S	10,365 266,325.57
OZL	30/08/2022	01/09/2022	S	31,180 801,160.75
OZL	31/08/2022	02/09/2022	В	72,000 1,848,437.35
OZL	31/08/2022	02/09/2022	S	10,300 264,368.04
OZL	01/09/2022	05/09/2022	S	10,000 253,000.00
OZL	01/09/2022	05/09/2022	В	21,783 550,689.49
OZL	01/09/2022	05/09/2022	В	65,473 1,655,203.27
OZL	01/09/2022	05/09/2022	S	5,000 126,447.00
OZL	02/09/2022	02/09/2022	S	100,000 2,533,000.00 Inspecies outflow
OZL	02/09/2022	06/09/2022	В	24,962 633,081.25
OZL	02/09/2022	06/09/2022	В	75,038 1,903,098.75
OZL	02/09/2022	06/09/2022	В	30,156 764,810.44
OZL	02/09/2022	06/09/2022	S	35,000 888,072.50
OZL	02/09/2022	02/09/2022	S	52,836 1,338,335.88 Inspecies outflow
OZL	06/09/2022	08/09/2022	S	20,000 521,080.00
OZL	06/09/2022	08/09/2022	В	18,895 493,459.93
OZL	06/09/2022	08/09/2022	В	56,419 1,473,432.96

OZL	06/09/2022	08/09/2022	В	14,964 389,277.99
OZL	14/09/2022	16/09/2022	S	30,536 794,943.69
OZL	14/09/2022	16/09/2022	S	13,408 349,113.48
OZL	14/09/2022	16/09/2022	S	119,464 3,110,006.31
OZL	14/09/2022	16/09/2022	S	38,334 998,129.19
OZL	15/09/2022	19/09/2022	В	125,000 3,188,750.00
OZL	15/09/2022	19/09/2022	S	14,757 385,157.70
OZL	16/09/2022	20/09/2022	S	26,091 660,214.49
OZL	16/09/2022	20/09/2022	S	74,777 1,892,179.64
OZL	19/09/2022	21/09/2022	В	27,198 709,302.08
OZL	19/09/2022	21/09/2022	В	77,940 2,032,612.85
OZL	23/09/2022	27/09/2022	S	6,650 174,476.72
OZL	23/09/2022	27/09/2022	S	19,036 499,449.44
OZL	26/09/2022	28/09/2022	S	21,686 552,930.11
OZL	26/09/2022	28/09/2022	S	61,820 1,576,230.72
OZL	27/09/2022	29/09/2022	S	50,000 1,287,000.00
OZL	28/09/2022	30/09/2022	S	11,196 284,357.13
OZL	28/09/2022	30/09/2022	S	43,804 1,112,538.37
OZL	29/09/2022	03/10/2022	S	60,000 1,544,100.00
OZL	30/09/2022	04/10/2022	S	82,911 2,126,866.14
OZL	30/09/2022	04/10/2022	S	10,000 256,250.00
OZL	04/10/2022	06/10/2022	В	20,000 529,340.00
OZL	04/10/2022	06/10/2022	S	40,000 1,058,656.00
OZL	05/10/2022	07/10/2022	S	30,000 789,399.00
OZL	05/10/2022	07/10/2022	S	10,000 265,823.00
OZL	06/10/2022	10/10/2022	S	20,000 530,448.00
OZL	11/10/2022	13/10/2022	S	6,519 168,317.97
OZL	11/10/2022	13/10/2022	S	18,493 477,481.86
OZL	17/10/2022	19/10/2022	В	7,574 194,448.06
OZL	17/10/2022	19/10/2022	S	9,186 235,811.97
OZL	17/10/2022	19/10/2022	В	50,000 1,279,735.00
OZL	17/10/2022	19/10/2022	В	14,327 367,818.50
OZL	18/10/2022	20/10/2022	В	10,892 282,076.66
OZL	18/10/2022	20/10/2022	В	30,828 798,371.21
OZL	20/10/2022	24/10/2022	S	15,268 386,147.57
OZL	20/10/2022	24/10/2022	S	59,732 1,510,699.93
OZL	21/10/2022	25/10/2022	В	11,054 280,714.12
OZL	21/10/2022	25/10/2022	В	31,225 792,952.63
OZL	21/10/2022	25/10/2022	S	30,000 761,373.00
OZL	21/10/2022	25/10/2022	S	10,000 253,422.00
OZL	24/10/2022	26/10/2022	S	12,214 307,216.30
OZL	24/10/2022	26/10/2022	S	52,330 1,316,314.05
OZL	24/10/2022	26/10/2022	S	47,786 1,201,951.70
OZL	24/10/2022	26/10/2022	S	147,670 3,714,505.95
OZL	24/10/2022	26/10/2022	S	35,000 880,652.50
OZL	25/10/2022	27/10/2022	S	20,698 499,515.18
OZL	25/10/2022	27/10/2022	S	58,399 1,409,372.27
OZL	25/10/2022	27/10/2022	S	13,407 335,175.00
OZL	26/10/2022	28/10/2022	S	10,000 244,953.00
OZL	28/10/2022	01/11/2022	В	50,000 1,211,535.00

OZL	01/11/2022	03/11/2022	В	12,604 306,456.18
OZL	01/11/2022	03/11/2022	S	31,283 760,430.29
OZL	02/11/2022	02/11/2022	S	109,918 2,734,759.84 Inspecies outflow
OZL	09/11/2022	11/11/2022	S	20,000 514,824.00
OZL	09/11/2022	11/11/2022	В	20,000 514,824.00
OZL	10/11/2022	10/11/2022	S	20,000 510,400.00 Inspecies outflow
OZL	11/11/2022	15/11/2022	В	2,000 52,365.60
OZL	14/11/2022	16/11/2022	В	11,141 296,145.61
OZL	14/11/2022	16/11/2022	В	31,053 825,438.42
OZL	17/11/2022	21/11/2022	В	530,000 14,310,000.00
OZL	18/11/2022	22/11/2022	S	37,823 1,035,052.87
OZL	18/11/2022	22/11/2022	В	30,000 820,245.00
OZL	18/11/2022	22/11/2022	S	105,180 2,878,324.33
OZL	18/11/2022	22/11/2022	S	49,990 1,368,356.27
OZL	18/11/2022	22/11/2022	S	25,000 683,382.50
OZL	21/11/2022	23/11/2022	В	50,000 1,365,745.00
OZL	21/11/2022	23/11/2022	S	310 8,466.10
OZL	21/11/2022	23/11/2022	S	24,690 675,794.93
OZL	21/11/2022	23/11/2022	S	300,000 8,190,000.00
OZL	22/11/2022	24/11/2022	S	90,000 2,467,899.00
OZL	23/11/2022	25/11/2022	S	20,000 548,272.00
OZL	08/12/2022	08/12/2022	S	5,104 140,360.00 Inspecies outflow
OZL	21/12/2022	23/12/2022	В	1,405 39,048.46
OZL	21/12/2022	23/12/2022	В	5,495 152,719.79
OZL	13/01/2023	17/01/2023	S	25,000 698,460.00

Tyson Cannizzaro Compliance Analyst 17/01/2023